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

house has two bedrooms and two bathrooms with an extra room that can be used as a second 

family room or extra place for guests. The house is newly furnished, and the kitchen has 

everything you need. You will enjoy relaxing in the backyard pool and admiring the beautiful 

Arizona sunsets and view of Red Mountain. The rent includes everything so all you have to do 

is move in and enjoy! 30-day minimum. Reach out to see what months are still available! 

Contact Traci at 832-724-4433, email: tkayferris@icloud.com.   

(08/15/24)    

        
 

Contact Person: Phil Hofman  

2-bedroom 2-bath fully furnished double wide recently renovated in 2020.  This detached unit 

consists of an open-concept kitchen, dining, and living room along with a great patio to enjoy 

Mesa's wonderful sunsets. Asking $2,600 for this winter getaway with a 5 month commitment.  

Smoke & pet free rental with internet and utilities not included. Please contact Phil @ 920-

382-6836 to inquire further.   

(07/30/24) 

         
 

  
 



   
 

   
 

Contact Person: Michelle Miller  

For rent: 2 BR, 2BA, 1900 sq. ft. Home on the 18th green! Wonderfully furnished home 

available April 1, 2025, for a 30-day minimum in a 55+ community. Beautiful sunset and Red 

Mtn views!! Very spacious throughout. Large TV in living room. Master BD has a king bed, 2 

nightstands, and dresser, in addition to a walk-in closet and TV. 2nd BD/office has a queen 

Murphy bed and 2 closets. Indoor W/D, R/O drinking water system, and 2-car enclosed 

garage. BBQ and patio furniture also. All utilities + cable TV + internet included. $2850/mo + 

deposit. No smoking/no pets. For more info, contact Michelle at (509) 954-4026 or 

michwaswild@gmail.com. 

 (10/03/24)     

        
 

       
  

 

Contact Person: Neal Timmons  

Beautiful Winter Rental Home on the 8th Tee Box. 2 BR, 2BA, Winter Rental Home on the 

8th Tee Box! Wonderfully, fully furnished, W/D, and everything you need to move in, just 

bring your clothes and a toothbrush! Located in a 55+ community. Enjoy beautiful sunsets 

from the newly remodeled patio! Arizona room is furnished and has heat and AC. Available 

for a minimum 4-month term. Smoke & pet-free with internet and utilities not included. 

$2,400 per month. Call Neal (303) 981-5671, email: ntimmons@garney.com 

(09/27/24) 
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Contact Person: Pamela Wood   

Yearly Rental -5521 E Harmon Circle - Apache Wells 55+ Golf Community NE Mesa- We are 

a private owner accepting phone calls at 651-398-2109. You can also send me a direct message 

through Zillow's platform. Very nice light-filled 1250 sq ft. home with a 2-car garage, 

unfurnished Ranch home with cathedral ceilings, fully renovated in 1998. The house sits on a 

large lot with flowering privacy hedges and a tree-filled yard. We are in an age-restricted 55+ 

golf community by Red Mountain. (One renter must be 55.) Two large Master Bedrooms, each 

with two full baths (one bath has an 8-foot skylight. 3 large patios, one with sunrise/sunset 

views over Painted Mountain, another in the backyard is private with sliding doors access from 

the Great Room, and one of the Master Bedrooms, and the 3rd is an oversized covered entry 

patio. New Fitness Center Membership, Pool, and Spa are included in the rent. Plus, HOA fees 

& garbage pickup are included in the rent. Available November 1st, 2024. 1-year lease at 

$1750.00 Monthly, plus water & electricity. $2200.00 security deposit. Small pets are 

considered on a case-by-case basis. No Smoking Home.  

(10/04/24) 

 
 

 

Contact Person: Steven Schreiber  

December Rental Special: Fully remodeled 2-bedroom, 2-bath on the golf course. Check out 

www.awgolfview.com for pictures. Contact Steven at 928-600-4160, email: 

spschreiber@hotmail.com 

(10/16/24) 

 

Contact Person: Ronda Mader  

Home for Rent on 13th Fairway. Fabulous mountain views, 1 Queen and 1 King bedrooms, 1-

1/2 bathrooms. Includes utilities, TV and internet. Available Nov-Feb) minimum 2 months, 
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